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FRICTION PLATE SPECIFICS

APPLICATION

NUMBER OF TEETH

30

Transmission Clutch Pack | Year Coverage

OUTSIDE DIAMETER

6.865+.005

722.9

K2

2005-UP

FRICTION MATERIAL

HI ENERGY GREEN

OVERALL THICKNESS

.080 (OE REF)

DRAWING SCALE

1:1

W
POWERTRAIN

964 EAST MARKET STREET
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

PART NUMBER

/




