

FRICTION PLATE SPECIFICS		APPLICATION		
NUMBER OF TEETH	30	Transmission	Clutch Pack	Year Coverage
OUTSIDE DIAMETER	6.865±.005	722.9	K2	2005-UP
FRICTION MATERIAL	HI ENERGY GREEN			
OVERALL THICKNESS	.080 (OE REF)			
DRAWING SCALE	1:1			
		DADEAUMDED		



R559800